Prebenjamin. 3° Torneo Centro Educativo Fuenteblanca
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - Prebenjamin

Puesto
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Nombre

Vera Canovas, David
Lopez Garcia, Mateo

Hidalgo Gémez-Fayrén, Victor

Lopez Hernandez, Carlos
Navarro Lépez, Pablo
Dominguez Salgado, Carlos

Martinez Ruiz, Alan Alexander

Lopez Lorca, Noah
Soriano Garcia, Leo
Bechka Artur, Leleka
Marin Robles, Gonzalo
Laso Lopez, Christian
Sanchez Aguado, Vega
Abenza Escobar, Leonor
Lenihan Muina, James
Manzanares Garcia, Blanca
Martin Quirante, Eris
Venger Zamfir, Daniel
Biset Pozo, Mario
Boyero Mateo, Guillermo
Molina Sanchez, Simoén
Jara Mateo, Miguel

Vidal Garcia, Javier
Jiménez Acosta, Pablo
Baena Garro, Nicolas
Gonzalez Martinez, Vega
Lenihan Muina, Jack
Alarcon Carazo, Nacho
Gonzalez Moreno, Santiago
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Feder

20
20
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
10
10
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20
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20
20
20
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20
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20
10

Club

Vistarreal

Cierva Penafiel
San Buenaventura
Carlos V

Los Olivos

San Buenaventura
Jesus Maria X
Jesus Maria X
Fuenteblanca

CEl

Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Maristas Fuensanta
Fuenteblanca
ELIS Murcia
Fuenteblanca
FUENTEBLANCA
Fuenteblanca
Cuatro Naranjos
Jesus Maria X
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Maristas Fuensanta
Fuenteblanca
Jesus Maria X

Puntos
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2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2

2
2
2
2
2
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1
1

Buch.-M

15.5
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.5
11.0
10.5

7.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
10.5

8.5

8.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0

9.0

Progr.

15.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
11.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
11.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
3.5
2.5
7.0
5.0
3.5
3.5

Victorias
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